深圳市山普智能科技有限公司
SHENZHEN SANPU INTELLIGENT TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD
地址：深圳市宝安航城大道华丰世纪科技园B3栋5楼
ADD:5/F,B3 Bulilding,HuaFeng Shiji lndustrial park,shenzhen
电话(Eel)：0755-23060905    传真(Fax):0755-23041269
Web：www.sanpupower.com      E-mail：Info@sanpupower.com
恒压LED开关电源
LED POWER SUPPLY

 Output Switching Power Supply
03 04
产品命名规则
NAME ENCODING
PS60-W1V12
Series name
产品系列
额定输出电压V
Output voltage
Rated wattage
额定功率
H
T
W宽电压输入100-240VAC Input
H单电压输入175-240VAC Input
我们的资质
OUR QUALIFICATIONS
05 06
产品命名规则
NAME ENCODING
PS60-W1V12
Series name
产品系列
额定输出电压V
Output voltage
Rated wattage
额定功率
H
T
W宽电压输入100-240VAC Input
H单电压输入175-240VAC Input
我们的资质
OUR QUALIFICATIONS
05 06
我们的资质
OUR QUALIFICATIONS
07 08
我们的资质
OUR QUALIFICATIONS
07 08
PS-普通室内开关电源
PS-INDOOR POWER SUPPLY IP20
产品参数规格
     型号
PS25-W1V
PS15-W1V
防护等级                               输入电压/交流                      输出电压/直流                        瓦数
150
25
15
尺寸/毫米
   199*98.5*50
   199*98.5*50
   199*98.5*50
   199*98.5*50
   160*98.3*49.3
装箱数/台
                           93
 120
                         48
                        63
                            36
                               36
     PCS/CTN
 36
 36
 48
 93
 93
PRODUCE UNDER THIS TYPE
6.CE ROHS 认证
5.过压，过载，过温，短路保护
3.足功率，高效率
1.普通室内开关电源
.4 出厂前2小时100%满载老化测试
2.功率范围从15 W到600W
Indoor power supply IP20
Power range from 15W to 600W
High efficiency with sufficient power
2 hours 100% full-load burn-in test before shipping
OVP,OLP,OTP and short circuit protection programmed
CE and ROHS certified
CPS-超薄室内开关电源
 CPS-INDOOR ULTRA THIN POWER SUPPLY IP20